
West Contra Costa Unified School District
Early Learning State Preschool Program Staff Directory 2023-24

School Site Phone Number Principal Teacher Instructional Assistant

Bayview Rm M4 Office: 231-1401
Theresa Williams      
twilliams@wccusd.net

Julie Cruel                          
jcruel@wccusd.net

Alejandro Penate 

Class: Ext. 22004
Yazmain  Martinez yazmin.
cruzmartinez@wccusd.net

Vacant 

Chavez Rm 8 Office: 231-1418
Matthew Sloan           
msloan@wccusd.net

Marietta Viray        marietta.
viray@wccusd.net

Cintia Santos  cintia.
ortegasantos@wccusd.net

Class: Ext. 23818
Rosalinda Koyok                                        
rkoyoc@wccusd.net 

Margaret Hernandez                          
mhernandez2@wccusd.net

Dover Rm B133 Office: 231-1420
Gissell Medina                                               
gmedina@wccusd.net

Zeena Attig               zeena.
attig@wccusd.net

Guadalupe Andrade  guadalupe.
andrade@wccusd.net

Class: Ext. 24073
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